

z

(REVISED)

ITEM NO.1B(For orders)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5757 OF 2008

ARMY INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2011

This Appeal was called on for pronouncement of orders today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.
Mr. R. M. Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B. Sudershan Reddy pronounced
the order of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Surinder Singh Nijjar.

The application for impleadment is ordered.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed
order.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)

ITEM NO.1B(For orders)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5757 OF 2008

ARMY INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2011

This Appeal was called on for pronouncement of orders today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.
Mr. R. M. Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

